
2025 ANTLER

SUNDAY PERFORMANCE

1 TISA PEEK BISMARCK, ND

2 SYDNEY KUKLA KILLDEER, ND

3 DAWN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

4 LORI NELSON TOWNER, ND

5 KORREY TWEED PEKIN, ND

6 JULIE VOIGT BEULAH, ND

7 CASSI JOHNSON KILLDEER, ND

8 ANGIE LABER NEW ROCKFORD, ND

9 ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER, ND

10 KELLI JO PFLEGER MANNING, ND

11 SOFIE HUFF DONNYBROOK, ND

12 CHEZNIE BEST NORWICH, ND

13 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

14 KINLEY FOLLMAN TOWNER, ND

15 CONNIE SODERHOLM SHEYENNE, ND

16 KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE LEHR, ND

17 WHITNEY ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

18 CARMEN CAIN MENOKEN, ND

19 CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON RICHARDTON, ND

20 MEGAN DUNLOP ROLLA, ND

21 KATELYN FREDERICKSON UPHAM, ND

22 COURTNEY PRESTHUS DICKINSON, ND

23 JADE ALKIRE PARSHALL, ND

24 BOBBIE JO MILLER MENOKEN, ND

25 REBA SHEARER PARSHALL, ND

26 DANIELLE FLADELAND MINOT, ND

27 CEEJAY BOHMBACH STANLEY, ND

28 DONNA GRANN SHEYENNE, ND

29 KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

30 PRESLEY POWELL ALEXANDER, ND

31 BERGAN JAEGER TOWNER, ND

32 LINDEN SCHENK PARSHALL, ND

33 NIKKI BRANDT GRANVILLE, ND

34 KINLEY SHIPP GRANVILLE, ND

35 BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND

36 HATTEN KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

37 KAYLEE FOLLMAN TOWNER, ND

38 BRITTANY GRANN SHEYENNE, ND

39 JESSICA WIESER WALCOTT, ND

40 AVA MURPHY MANNING, ND

41 SHAUSTA BLODGETT AMIDON, ND

42 TIFFANY BUNN WILLISTON, ND

43 HAYDEN JAEGER TOWNER, ND

1 JORY BOOTE BINFORD, ND

2 JEREMIAH PEEK BISMARCK, ND

3 TURNER HARRIS KILLDEER, ND

4 BLU MILLER BISMARCK, ND

5 ROSS PFLEGER MANNING, ND

6 LANE BUNN WILLISTON, ND

TIE DOWN ROPING

LADIES BARREL RACING
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7 JON PEEK BISMARCK, ND

8 WESTON LAPIERRE KILLDEER, ND

9 DUSTIN ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

10 LUKE MAVITY DICKINSON, ND

11 SETH MURPHY MANNING, ND

12 TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN, ND

13 CANNIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

14 BRENT LAPIERRE KILLDEER, ND

15 JASON LAWRENCE WASHBURN, ND

1 BILLI FORTIER WILDROSE, ND

2 LAURA WALTER WARWICK, ND

3 SHERIDAN BUBEL CENTER, ND

4 SIDNEY SANDSTROM RAY, ND

5 KINLEY BRANDT GRANVILLE, ND

6 KRISTY LAWRENCE WASHBURN, ND

7 ANNA JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

8 JESSICA WIESER WALCOTT, ND

9 SHANNAH PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

10 JADE BOOTE BINFORD, ND

11 KELLI JO PFLEGER MANNING, ND

12 ASPEN DUNFORD KILLDEER, ND

13 KIA ROHDE HALLIDAY, ND

14 TESS MORTENSON SOURIS, ND

15 SOFIE HUFF DONNYBROOK, ND

16 CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON RICHARDTON, ND

17 BONITA HORNBERGER BLAISDELL, ND

18 ABBY SIGVALDSEN EPPING, ND

19 CANDACE SCHENK PARSHALL, ND

20 RAYNA MORTENSON SOURIS, ND

21 CHEZNIE BEST NORWICH, ND

22 AVA MURPHY MANNING, ND

23 SYDNEY KUKLA KILLDEER, ND

24 CARMEN CAIN MENOKEN, ND

25 HATTIE VARTY MOHALL, ND

26 KAYLOR KUDLOCK BELLE FOURCHE, SD

27 DANIELLE FLADELAND MINOT, ND

28 BAILEY BERG MANDAN, ND

29 MEGAN DUNLOP ROLLA, ND

30 KELLIE DUNLOP ROLLA, ND

31 LINDEN SCHENK PARSHALL, ND

32 RILEY FREI HALLIDAY, ND

33 BRANDI WHITE HAZEN, ND

34 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

35 CEEJAY BOHMBACH STANLEY, ND

36 PAM JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

37 KRISTI JENSEN DENHOFF, ND

38 CLANCY HORNBERGER BLAISDELL, ND

39 BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND

40 KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

41 JESSICA FRINK BISMARCK, ND

LADIES BREAKAWAY
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42 KAYLE ROHDE HALLIDAY, ND

43 DAWN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

44 JESSICA MAGILKE SOLEN, ND

45 ALEXA VARTY MOHALL, ND

46 COURTNEY ROSHAU DICKINSON, ND

47 AMBER CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

1 JACE BOOTE BINFORD, ND

2 CODY KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

1 JON PEEK BISMARCK, ND

BLU MILLER BISMARCK, ND

2 KELLY ROSHAU DICKINSON, ND

PATRICK MONSON BOTTINEAU, ND

3 BREECE OAKLAND BISMARCK, ND

TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN, ND

4 TURNER HARRIS KILLDEER, ND

ROSS CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

5 CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

CANNIN CARSSSSSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

6 KAYLE ROHDE HALLIDAY, ND

KIA ROHDE HALLIDAY, ND

7 ROSS PFLEGER MANNING, ND

SETH MURPHY MANNING, ND

8 JACE BOOTE BINFORD, ND

ALAN BOOTE BINFORD, ND

9 LAYNE CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

JESSE FREDERICKSON UPHAM, ND

10 COLE PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

CHASE PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

11 LANE BUNN WILLISTON, ND

TROY BUNN WILLISTON, ND

12 CHRIS ARNOLD DENHOFF, ND

KYLE JENSEN DENHOFF, ND

13 JB LORD MENOKEN, ND

ED SHEARER PARSHALL, ND

14 WYETT MAGILKE SOLEN, ND

BRENDEN BRINKMAN GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

15 CODY KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

BUCKY KUKLA KILLDEER, ND

1 JB LORD MENOKEN, ND

2 BRENDEN BRINKMAN GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

3 BILL JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

TEAM ROPING

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY


